Total equity at 1 January
As previously reported:
— attributable to equity

shareholders of the Company

— minority interests

Prior year adjustments arising from
changes in accounting policies

As restated

Net income recognised directly

in equity:

Exchange differences on translation
of financial statements
of overseas subsidiaries
— attributable to equity

shareholders of the Company

— minority interests

Change in fair value of
available-for-sale securities

Share of movements in reserves
of an associate

Net income for the year recognised
directly in equity

Net profit for year

Total recognised income and
expense for the year

Attributable to:

Equity shareholders of the Company AR al#EZ#EA A

Minority interests

Movements in equity arising from
capital transactions
Equity settled shared-based
transactions

Total equity at 31 December

The notes on pages 42 to 135 form part of these financial

statements.

M—RB—BzRERRaE

WAT23R
—RATER
BE AN
— L E R RS

R
MELZ
EFEEE

&E7|

EERERE PR
Pl ON:
BEEINERE]

Bup it el -3
et L
VNGl 3
HEARG
—DERRER

AHHEEES L TE

5
2

N
e

FAERRELT
RLWNFR

RERFFE

FREEDZBA
R A%

LA FEfl -
DER

ARARHMEELZ
SABAD XA 2 BAD

AZ5 2 #mEE

Wt=A=+—-H2
R

Note
BsE

24
24

24

24
24

Annual Report 2006 —ZZ /X FEF 5

2006
ZRERF
HK$'000 HK$'000

FHT FHET
1,692,560
1,692,560
_.1.692,560
(162)
(162)
260
41,100
41,198
150,532
_..191.730
191,730
191,730
1,884,290

By e

2005
—TThHEF
HK$'000 HK$'000

THT FHET
1,809,744
_ 3,052
1,812,796
232,322)

..1.580.474
(7)
-

10

8.897)

(8,887)

_ 112,062

_...103.175
106,227
3.052)
103,175

...... 891

1,692,560

K 2 —

F42F 1358 7 B sE At S




