Consolidated Statement of Changes in Equity 綜合權益變動表

For the year ended 31 December 2006 截至二零零六年十二月三十一日止年度

		Note 附註	2006 二零零六年 HK\$'000 HK\$'000 千港元 千港元		2005 二零零五年 HK\$'000 HK\$'000 千港元 千港元	
Total equity at 1 January As previously reported: - attributable to equity shareholders of the Company - minority interests	於一月一日之權益總額 如前呈報: 一本公司權益 / 持有人應佔 一少數股東權益	24 24	1,692,560 		1,809,744 3,052	
Prior year adjustments arising from changes in accounting policies	因會計政策變動 而產生之 往年度調整	24	1,692,560		1,812,796	
As restated	經重列			1,692,560		1,580,474
Net income recognised directly in equity: Exchange differences on translation of financial statements of overseas subsidiaries – attributable to equity	直接於權益中確認 之收入淨額: 換算海外附屬公司 財務報表之匯兑 差額 一本公司權益					
shareholders of the Company – minority interests	持有人應佔 一少數股東權益	24 24	(162)		(7) 17	
Change in fair value of available-for-sale securities	可供銷售證券公平值 變動	24		(162) 260		10
Share of movements in reserves of an associate	應佔聯營公司 儲備變動	24		41,100		(8,897)
Net income for the year recognised directly in equity	年內直接於權益中 確認之收入淨額			41,198		(8,887)
Net profit for year	本年溢利淨額			150,532		112,062
Total recognised income and expense for the year	年內已確認之收入 及支出總額			191,730		103,175
Attributable to: Equity shareholders of the Company Minority interests	以下應佔: 本公司權益持有人應何 少數股東權益	占	191,730		106,227 (3,052)	
Movements in equity arising from capital transactions Equity settled shared-based transactions	因股本交易而產生之 以股份支付之股份 形式交易之權益變動		<u>191,730</u>	5	<u>103,175</u>	8, <u>911</u>
Total equity at 31 December	於十二月三十一日之 權益總額			1,884,290		1,692,560

The notes on pages 42 to 135 form part of these financial statements.

第42至135頁之附註構成此等財務報表之一部分。